PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18068
Revised: 02/01/22
Page: 1 of 4
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The RRC family of LED Downlight retrofits is a highly efficient

** 2700K and 5000K only made to order
*** 120-277V (Universal Voltage) Available Only in 0-10V Model
HOW TO ORDER:
1. Choose the light engine for desired CCT and dimming requirements.
2. Ensure that the light engines you have selected is compatible with the reflector size required by your project.
TRIAC DIM
M
IN
G
0-10V DIM
M
IN
G
WARRANTY:
10-year standard warranty with labor allowance*
(further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties)
*Warranty Limitations: Product must be rated for the
application per the Product Data Sheet (PDS); operated ≤16
hrs; in ambient of -29°F to 104°F.
*Up to $25/unit; labor allowances of up to $500/unit available
for purchase – contact MaxLite representative for details.
Don’t see what you need? Additional wattages and specifications
available upon request - contact your MaxLite rep!
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18068
Revised: 02/01/22
LED 10W COMMERCIAL RECESSED RETROFIT
DOWNLIGHT
RRC SERIES Page: 2 of 4
ENGINE ORDERING:
ORDER CODE MODEL CCT DIMMING
1410045 RRXC10U30 3000K
Triac14099678 RRXC10U35 3500K
1410048 RRXC10U40 4000K
1410046 RRXC10U30Z 3000K
0-10V
100351 RRXC10U35Z 3500K
1410049 RRXC10U40Z 4000K
14099670 RRXC12U30ZEM 3000K
14099671 RRXC12U35ZEM 3500K
14099672 RRXC12U40ZEM 4000K
* CAUTION: A light engine should only be used with a reflector that is listed as compatible. Any other engine/reflector pairing is not covered by this
product’s UL Listing, and could be hazardous!
* Calculated data for 4000K light engines
REFLECTOR
ENGINE RRXC10U40Z RRXC10U40Z   RRXC10U40Z RRXC10U40Z
RRC4-RFL RRC6-RFL RRC8-RFL RRC9-RFL
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption (W) 9.6 W 9.6 W 9.6 W 9.6 W
Lumens Delivered (lm) 838 lm 882 lm 866 lm 880 lm
Efficacy (lm/W) 87 lm/W 92 lm/W 90 lm/W 92 lm/W
Color Temperature 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
L70 Lifetime (hours) 50,000
Color Consistency Proprietary binning for uniform color, SDCM <4
CRI >80
ELECTRICAL
Power Factor ≥0.9